FY	Total Targets	Results Reported		Targets			
		Number	Percent	Met	Not Met		Percent
					Total	Improved	Met
2003	26	26	100%	10	16	2	38%
2004	38	38	100%	21	17	5	55%
2005	67	65	97%	43	22	7	66%
2006	73	17	23%	8	9	3	47%
2007	78	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2008	78	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

SUMMARY OF PERFORMANCE TARGETS AND RESULTS TABLE Administration for Children and Families¹

¹ Figures in the table reflect only measures that are reported in this FY 2008 performance budget. Measures from past years that have been dropped are not included in the counts. ACF's performance budget also includes 28 developmental measures, which likewise are not included in the table.